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MEAT CO.

PRICES EFFECTIVE 06.19.2024
715.357.3592

REGULAR SNACK STICKS
(PORK ADDED)
FLAVORED SNACK STICKS
(PORK ADDED)
SUMMER SAUSAGE
(PORK ADDED)
FLAVORED SUMMER SAUSAGE
(PORK ADDED)
HOTDOGS
(PORK ADDED)
DRIED
JERKY

PORK
SHEEP
BREAKFAST PORK
BREAKFAST LINKS
ITALIAN SEASONING
ITALIAN BRATS/RINGS
MAPLE SEASONING
MAPLE LINKS/PATTIES
REGULAR BRATS
SPECIALTY BRATS
CURING CHARGE

FLAVORED BACON
SLICING (HAM & BACON)
COOLING CHARGES

$3.69 LB.
$4.19 LB.
$4.49 LB.
$4.99 LB.
$2.99 LB.
$3.49 LB.
$3.69 LB.
$4.19 LB.
$3.99 LB.
$4.49 LB.
$4.29 LB.
$4.29 LB.

SPECIALTY CUTS $25 /W/ BONELESS CUTS $35 ANIMAL

BEEF

*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE*
*USDA MAY DO RANDOM TESTING FOR BIOLOGICAL RESIDUES*

$40.00 EA

NO PROCESSING

NO PROCESSING

$35.00 EA

BILLED ON GREEN WEIGHT (AV. WEIGHT LOSS IS 15-20%)

VACUUM SEALED
HAMBURGER PATTIES
STEW MEAT
TENDERIZING
COOLING CHARGE

$.90 LB.
$1.00 LB.
$1.00 LB.

$.60 LB.
$45.00 LB.

$.95 LB.
$85.00 EA
$1.49 LB.
$2.49 LB.
$1.59 LB.
$2.59 LB.
$1.99 LB.
$2.99 LB.
$2.30 LB.
$3.30 LB.
$1.25 LB.

$1.75 LB.
$3.00 EA

$25.00

BEEF
BISON
30+ MONTHS
1,000+ LBS HANGING WEIGHT

$110.00 EA
$140.00 EA

$10.00 EA
$10.00 EA

BEEF
EMERGENCY

$175.00 EA
$200.00 EA

HOGS
SHEEP/LAMB/GOATS

$85.00 EA
$65.00 EA

HOGS
SHEEP/GOATS

$100.00 EA
$75.00 EA


