

PRICES EFFECTIVE 06.19.2024 715.357.3592

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

USDA MAY DO RANDOM TESTING FOR BIOLOGICAL RESIDUES

BEEF PROCESSING CHARGES

VACUUM SEALED	\$.90 LB.
HAMBURGER PATTIES	\$1.00 LB.
STEW MEAT	\$1.00 LB.
TENDERIZING	\$.60 LB.
COOLING CHARGE	\$45.00 LB.
NO PROCESSING	

BUTCHERING CHARGES

INSPECTED SLAUGHTER

BEEF	\$110.00 EA
BISON	\$140.00 EA
30+ MONTHS	\$10.00 EA
1,000+ LBS HANGING WEIGHT	\$10.00 EA

HAULING CHARGES

BEEF \$40.00 EA

ON THE FARM SLAUGHTER

BEEF	\$175.00 EA
EMERGENCY	\$200.00 EA

SAUSAGE

DECLUAD CNACK CTICKS	¢2 CO L D
REGULAR SNACK STICKS	\$3.69 LB.
(PORK ADDED)	\$4.19 LB.
FLAVORED SNACK STICKS	\$4.49 LB.
(PORK ADDED)	\$4.99 LB.
SUMMER SAUSAGE	\$2.99 LB.
(PORK ADDED)	\$3.49 LB.
FLAVORED SUMMER SAUSAGE	\$3.69 LB.
(PORK ADDED)	\$4.19 LB.
HOTDOGS	\$3.99 LB.
(PORK ADDED)	\$4.49 LB.
DRIED	\$4.29 LB.
JERKY	\$4.29 LB.

PORK/SHEEP PROCESSING CHARGES

PORK	\$.95 LB.
SHEEP	\$85.00 EA
BREAKFAST PORK	\$1.49 LB.
BREAKFAST LINKS	\$2.49 LB.
ITALIAN SEASONING	\$1.59 LB.
ITALIAN BRATS/RINGS	\$2.59 LB.
MAPLE SEASONING	\$1.99 LB.
MAPLE LINKS/PATTIES	\$2.99 LB.
REGULAR BRATS	\$2.30 LB.
SPECIALTY BRATS	\$3.30 LB.
CURING CHARGE	\$1.25 LB.
BILLED ON GREEN WEIGHT (AV. WEIGHT LOSS IS 15-20%)	
FLAVORED BACON	\$1.75 LB.
SLICING (HAM & BACON)	\$3.00 EA
COOLING CHARGES	\$25.00
NO PROCESSING	

BUTCHERING CHARGES

INSPECTED SLAUGHTER

HOGS	\$85.00 EA
SHEEP/LAMB/GOATS	\$65.00 EA

HAULING CHARGES

\$35.00 EA

ON THE FARM SLAUGHTER

HOGS	\$100.00 EA
SHEEP/GOATS	\$75.00 EA

MISC. SERVICES

SPECIALTY CUTS \$25 /W/ BONELESS CUTS \$35 ANIMAL